



# CIS-SIR<sup>Q&As</sup>

Certified Implementation Specialist - Security Incident Response

## Pass ServiceNow CIS-SIR Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/cis-sir.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by ServiceNow  
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

To configure Security Incident Escalations, you need the following role(s):

- A. sn\_si.admin
- B. sn\_si.admin or sn\_si.manager
- C. sn\_si.admin or sn\_si.ciso
- D. sn\_si.manager or sn\_si.analyst

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/paris-security-management/page/product/security-incident-response/task/escalate-security-incident.html>

---

### QUESTION 2

There are several methods in which security incidents can be raised, which broadly fit into one of these categories: (Choose two.)

- A. Integrations
- B. Manually created
- C. Automatically created
- D. Email parsing

Correct Answer: BC

Reference: <https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/paris-security-management/page/product/security-incident-response/concept/si-creation.html>

---

### QUESTION 3

In order to see the Actions in Flow Designer for Security Incident, what plugin must be activated?

- A. Performance Analytics for Security Incident Response
- B. Security Spoke
- C. Security Operations Spoke
- D. Security Incident Spoke

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/paris-security-management/page/product/security-incident-response-orchestration/concept/sir-flows-and-templates.html>

---



#### QUESTION 4

Which of the following tag classifications are provided baseline? (Choose three.)

- A. Traffic Light Protocol
- B. Block from Sharing
- C. IoC Type
- D. Severity
- E. Cyber Kill Chain Step
- F. Escalation Level
- G. Enrichment whitelist/blacklist

Correct Answer: ACG

Reference: <https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/paris-security-management/page/product/security-operations-common/task/create-class-group-and-tags.html>

---

#### QUESTION 5

Why is it important that the Platform (System) Administrator and the Security Incident administrator role be separated? (Choose three.)

- A. Access to security incident data may need to be restricted
- B. Allow SIR Teams to control assignment of security roles
- C. Clear separation of duty
- D. Reduce the number of incidents assigned to the Platform Admin
- E. Preserve the security image in the company

Correct Answer: BCD

[Latest CIS-SIR Dumps](#)

[CIS-SIR VCE Dumps](#)

[CIS-SIR Exam Questions](#)